
DC Water:
Still about
a penny
a gallon.
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Your water bill is changing. Starting this  
October 1, 2012, DC Water will increase rates 
to replace our water infrastructure faster and 
to keep up with federal mandates to protect 
the environment.

Even with the new rates, our bills are far lower 
than those of other utilities.  Tap water is still a 
bargain and better for the earth than bottled.

Please see the other side, and visit 
dcwater.com/rates, for more details.



		
	
DC Water -  Water and Sewer Charges
DC Water - Clean Rivers IAC
DC Water - Customer Metering Fee**
Subtotal DC Water Rates & Charges
Increase Over Prior Year
District of Columbia - PILOT Fee
District of Columbia - Right of Way Fee
District of Columbia - Stormwater Fee
Subtotal District of Columbia Charges
Total Amount on DC Water Bill
Increase Over Prior Year

	* 		Fiscal year begins October 1, 2012.
**	 The DC Water Customer Metering Fee varies by meter 	

	size. The fee given here is the lowest fee and operates as 
a baseline.

Please read more about what your rates pay for 
in next month’s bill.

The average bill:
$65.62 Ø $71.35
(Based on average Tier 2 residential usage of 
5,004 gallons per month.)

District of Columbia Water 
and Sewer Authority

George S. Hawkins, General Manager

Please visit our website at
dcwater.com/rates

or call (202) 354-3600 for
more information.
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FY 12
$48.17
$6.64
$3.86
$58.67
$5.27
$3.28
$1.00
$2.67
$6.95
$65.62
$5.33

FY 13*
$50.84
$9.57
$3.86
$64.27
$5.60
$3.35
$1.07
$2.67
$7.09
$71.36
$5.74


