## DC Water: Still about a penny a gallon.

Your water bill is changing. Starting this October 1, 2012, DC Water will increase rates to replace our water infrastructure faster and to keep up with federal mandates to protect the environment.

Even with the new rates, our bills are far lower than those of other utilities. Tap water is still a bargain and better for the earth than bottled.

Please see the other side, and visit dcwater.com/rates, for more details.



## **The average bill:** \$65.62 ➤ \$71.35

(Based on average Tier 2 residential usage of 5,004 gallons per month.)

	FY 12	FY 13*
DC Water - Water and Sewer Charges	\$48.17	\$50.84
DC Water - Clean Rivers IAC	\$6.64	\$9.57
DC Water - Customer Metering Fee**	\$3.86	\$3.86
Subtotal DC Water Rates & Charges	\$58.67	\$64.27
Increase Over Prior Year	\$5.27	\$5.60
District of Columbia - PILOT Fee	\$3.28	\$3.35
District of Columbia - Right of Way Fee	\$1.00	\$1.07
District of Columbia - Stormwater Fee	\$2.67	\$2.67
Subtotal District of Columbia Charges	\$6.95	\$7.09
Total Amount on DC Water Bill	\$65.62	\$71.36
Increase Over Prior Year	\$5.33	\$5.74

<sup>\*</sup> Fiscal year begins October 1, 2012.

Please read more about what your rates pay for in next month's bill.

Please visit our website at dcwater.com/rates or call (202) 354-3600 for more information.



District of Columbia Water and Sewer Authority George S. Hawkins, General Manager

<sup>\*\*</sup> The DC Water Customer Metering Fee varies by meter size. The fee given here is the lowest fee and operates as a baseline.